
Direction: Bhakti Shakti Terminal

60 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

42 bus Time Schedule
Bhakti Shakti Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:30 - 22:45

Monday 05:30 - 22:45

Tuesday 05:30 - 22:45

Wednesday 05:30 - 22:45

Thursday 05:30 - 22:45

Friday 05:30 - 22:45

Saturday 05:30 - 22:45

42 bus Info
Direction: Bhakti Shakti Terminal
Stops: 60
Trip Duration: 92 min
Line Summary:

42 bus Line Map

The 42 bus line (Bhakti Shakti Terminal) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bhakti Shakti Terminal: 05:30 - 22:45(2) Katraj: 05:00 - 23:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 42 bus station near you and find out when is the next 42 bus arriving.

42 bus time schedule & line map

Bhakti Shakti Terminal Get The App42

Katraj Gujarwadi Phata Stand

Katraj

Katraj

Morebaug / Sawant Vihar

Late Rajiv Gandhi Udyan

Bharati Vidyapeeth Gate

Balaji Nagar BRTS

KK Market / Shankar Maharaj Math BRTS

Padmavati BRTS

Natubaug

Aranyeshwar

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

S.T Colony / Panchami Hotel

Lakshminarayan

Swargate

Nehru Stadium

Parvati Paytha

Dandekar Pul

Rajendranagar

Lokmanya Nagar

Dharmveer Sambhaji Manapa School

Ganjavewadi
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Goodluck Chowk

Fergusson College

Dyaneshwar Paduka Chowk

Police Ground Shivajinagar

Na.Ta.Wadi

Shivaji Nagar

Lokmangal Office (Shivaji Nagar)

Patil Estate

Labour Office

Wakdewadi

Wakdewadi S.T Stand

Poultry Farm Mumbai Road

Raja Bungalow

Khadki Post Office

Factory Hospital

Khadki Station

Gopi Chal

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Dapodi

Phugewadi

Phugewadi Jakat Naka

Atlas Copco

Kasarwadi

Nashik Phata

Vallabh Nagar

H.A Company

Kharalwadi

PCMC Bhavan

Ahilyadevi Holkar Chowk Morwadi

Empire Estate

Chinchwad Station

Jayashree Talkies

Kalbhor Nagar



Direction: Katraj

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

42 bus Time Schedule
Katraj Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:00 - 23:30

Monday 05:00 - 23:30

Tuesday 05:00 - 23:30

Wednesday 05:00 - 23:30

Thursday 05:00 - 23:30

Friday 05:00 - 23:30

Saturday 05:00 - 23:30

42 bus Info
Direction: Katraj
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 91 min
Line Summary:

42 bus Line Map

Akurdi Khandoba Chowk BRTS

Bajaj Auto Company BRTS

Pradhikaran Corner BRTS

Krushna Mandir Nigdi

Bhakti Shakti Terminal

Bhakti Shakti Terminal

Krushna Mandir Nigdi

Nigdi Pawale Chowk Bus Stand

Pradhikaran Corner BRTS

Bajaj Auto Company BRTS

Akurdi Khandoba Chowk BRTS

Kalbhor Nagar

Jayashree Talkies

Chinchwad Station

Empire Estate

Ahilyadevi Holkar Chowk Morwadi

PCMC Bhavan

Kharalwadi

H.A Company

Vallabh Nagar

Nashik Phata

Kasarwadi

Atlas Copco

Phugewadi Jakat Naka

Phugewadi

Dapodi

Bopodi Jakat Naka

Gopi Chal

Khadki Station
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Factory Hospital

Khadki Post Office

Raja Bungalow

Poultry Farm Mumbai Road

Wakdewadi S.T Stand

Wakdewadi

Labour Office

COEP Hostel (To Deccan)

Modern High School

Balgandharva

Deccan Gymkhana

Ganjavewadi

Dharmveer Sambhaji Manapa School

Lokmanya Nagar

Rajendranagar

Dandekar Pul

Parvati Paytha

Hirabaug

Swargate Corner

Swargate

Lakshminarayan

S.T Colony / Panchami Hotel

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

Aranyeshwar

Natubaug

Padmavati BRTS

KK Market / Shankar Maharaj Math BRTS

Balaji Nagar BRTS

Bharati Vidyapeeth Gate

Late Rajiv Gandhi Udyan

Morebaug / Sawant Vihar

Katraj

Katraj Gujarwadi Phata Stand



42 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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